Date
1/25/2024
12/4/2023
11/30/2023
11/10/2023
11/6/2023
11/1/2023
10/23/2023
10/5/2023
10/2/2023
8/25/2023
7/16/2023
5/15/2023
5/7/2023
5/7/2023
4/3/2023
4/1/2023
2/26/2023
2/6/2023
11/21/2022
12/27/2021
4/7/2021
5/16/2021
5/15/2021
3/20/2021
3/13/2021
1/19/2021
11/23/2020
8/28/2020
2/17/2020
1/14/2020
11/16/2020
11/14/2019
10/1/2019
7/18/2019
8/6/2018
6/12/2018
12/19/2017
4/13/2015
UNK

West Salem PD Found Property Log

Case Number

24-00342
23-06603
23-06520
23-06258
23-06205
23-06120
23-05981
23-05696
23-05646
23-05030
23-04416
23-03213
23-03011
23-03004
23-02282
23-02245
23-01420
23-00898
22-06930
21-07028
21-03860
21-02691
21-02685
21-01541
21-01412
21-00392
20-05609
20-03909
20-00799
20-00328
20-00310
19-05722
19-04825
19-03290
18-02692
18-02043
17-04335
15-01619
07-01576

Description
Air pods with 1 ear piece
Wells Fargo Check
Black Samsung Phone Pink Case
Pink Boogie Board Drawing Board
WI License Plate 469BFV
Light Blue Key
Purple Motorola Cell Phone
2 Keys
4 Keys
WS Ball Cap and Air Walk Roller Blades
EPI Pen
2 Keys on Pink Hair Tie
Black Samsung Galaxy Phone
Brinks Lock with 2 Keys
Variety of Rewards cards
Beretta 22 Short 950 Minx
Black Wallet
Buick Car Key
Black Purse
Black TLC Phone
LG Cell Phone and 2 Keys
Toyota Key and Belt Clip
Samsung Trac Phone
Air Pods
Brown Womans Jacket
Blue Long Board
3 Keys
Blue and White Diaper Bag
Check Book
Samsung Cell Phone
Circular Saw
TAHOMA Field Knife
Backpack with Waterbottle and Clothing
Pink Purse and Black Phone
Makita Sawzall
Black Cell Phone
Pink Long Board
.22 Cal Wood Stock Rifle
Huskie Red Crimper Tool



